
YaleHelp Us Discover | Be Part of Clinical Research at Yale.

Ex
am

in
in

g 
Sc

hi
zo

ph
re

ni
a

(2
03

) 
81

5-
98

74
 

Ch
oL

ab
At

Ya
le

@
gm

ai
l.c

om
H

IC
 #

11
11

09
33

2

Ex
am

in
in

g 
Sc

hi
zo

ph
re

ni
a

(2
03

) 
81

5-
98

74
 

Ch
oL

ab
At

Ya
le

@
gm

ai
l.c

om
H

IC
 #

11
11

09
33

2

Ex
am

in
in

g 
Sc

hi
zo

ph
re

ni
a

(2
03

) 
81

5-
98

74
 

Ch
oL

ab
At

Ya
le

@
gm

ai
l.c

om
H

IC
 #

11
11

09
33

2

Ex
am

in
in

g 
Sc

hi
zo

ph
re

ni
a

(2
03

) 
81

5-
98

74
 

Ch
oL

ab
At

Ya
le

@
gm

ai
l.c

om
H

IC
 #

11
11

09
33

2

Ex
am

in
in

g 
Sc

hi
zo

ph
re

ni
a

(2
03

) 
81

5-
98

74
 

Ch
oL

ab
At

Ya
le

@
gm

ai
l.c

om
H

IC
 #

11
11

09
33

2

Ex
am

in
in

g 
Sc

hi
zo

ph
re

ni
a

(2
03

) 
81

5-
98

74
 

Ch
oL

ab
At

Ya
le

@
gm

ai
l.c

om
H

IC
 #

11
11

09
33

2

Are you a teenager 
diagnosed with 
Schizophrenia?

If you are 13 to 17 years of age, with a history of schizophrenia and no major medical 
conditions, you may be eligible to participate in this research study. The goal is to understand 
how people your age think, feel and behave. This study will have a few visits spread across 
18 months, including at least 2 MRI scans, clinical interviews, and some computer tests. 
Compensation is up to $650.

HIC #111109332

Help us learn more about how adolescents with schizophrenia 
think and feel

To learn more or see if you are eligible to participate, call (203) 815-9874 or email 
ChoLabAtYale@gmail.com. 
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